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Bus 48 Železnička Stanica Pančevački Most - Miljakovac 3 Go to website

Direction
Žs Pančevački Most — Miljakovac 3

28 stops

Open route schedule

Žs Pančevački Most

Železnička Stanica Dunav

�zk Vlada Divljan

�ala Aleksandar Nikolić

�vijićeva

27. Marta

Pravni Fakultet

Trg Slavija /Bulevar Oslobođenja/

Karađorđev Park

Franše Deperea

Trg Oslobođenja

Veljka Lukića Kurjaka

Atletska Dvorana

Fakultet Organizacionih Nauka

Mosorska

�rkva Sv. Vasilija Ostroškog

Paunova

Pet Solitera

Raška

Pere Velimirovića

Srpskih Udarnih Brigada

Route schedule
Žs Pančevački Most — Miljakovac 3

Monday 04:30-23:30

Tuesday 04:30-23:30

Wednesday 04:30-23:30

Thursday 04:30-23:30

Friday 04:30-23:30

Saturday 04:30-23:30

Sunday 04:30-23:30

Route info

Direction: Žs Pančevački Most

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/serbia/public_transit-line-48-1401342305-3394240032
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Kanarevo Brdo

Slavoljuba Vuksanovića

Narod. �eroja Velizara Stankovića

Miljakovac 2

Nikole Marakovića

Miljakovačka Šuma

Miljakovac 3



Direction
Miljakovac 3 — Žs Pančevački Most

28 stops

Open route schedule

Miljakovac 3

Miljakovačka Šuma

Nikole Marakovića

Miljakovac 2

Narod. �eroja Velizara Stankovića

Slavoljuba Vuksanovića

Kanarevo Brdo

Srpskih Udarnih Brigada

Pere Velimirovića

Raška

Pet Solitera

Paunova

�rkva Sv. Vasilija Ostroškog

Mosorska

Fakultet Organizacionih Nauka

Atletska Dvorana

Veljka Lukića Kurjaka

Trg Oslobođenja

Franše Deperea

Karađorđev Park

Trg Slavija /Bulevar Oslobođenja/

Pravni Fakultet

27. Marta

�vijićeva

�ala Aleksandar Nikolić

Route schedule
Miljakovac 3 — Žs Pančevački Most

Monday 05:00-23:05

Tuesday 05:00-23:05

Wednesday 05:00-23:05

Thursday 05:00-23:05

Friday 05:00-23:05

Saturday 05:00-23:05

Sunday 05:00-23:05

Route info

Direction: Miljakovac 3

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/serbia/public_transit-line-48-1401342305-3394240032


�zk Vlada Divljan

Železnička Stanica Dunav

Žs Pančevački Most

48 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Belgrade

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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